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A- COMPLETE THE QUESTIONS

Lo ssnsueiseniviveneive IS YOUR NAME?
T s OLD ARE YOU?

Boviss s sisies ARE YOU FROM?

Ao i SR TS IS YOUR FAVOURITE SPORT?
e T R TR IS YOUR FAVOURITE SINGER?

B- ANSWER THE QUESTIONS

1-
2.
3-
4-
5-

C- COMPLETE THE SENTENCES: AM - IS - ARE

L IO FROM SPAIN.

2-SHE .............. ADOCTOR.

3-MY FRIENDS ........ccon00 IN THE PARK.
4- TOM .c.vovnnisvinsan POLISH.

B-WE ....civcnnnuns FROM ARGENTINA.

D- TURN THE SENTENCES INTO NEGATIVE.

1-
2-
5
4-
5-




